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No. of Sheep on
April 30, Aprils

1911. 1912.

No. of Sheep on
April 30,

1912.
April 30,

1911.
April 30,

1912.

Hawera County—continued.
Campbell, J. J., Hawera
Campbell, John, Manaia
Campbell, R., and Son, Whakamara
Casserly, John, Hawera
Clarke, C. A., Okaiawa
Clegg, William, Te Roti
Cocker, John, jun., Ararata, Hawera
Corrigan, J.R., Hawera
Davidson, James, Hawera
Death, A. E., Hawera
Douglas and McLean, Hawera
Douglas, W. R., Hawera
Duirs, William, Mokoia
Dunlop, James. Meremere
Dwyer, Richard, Ohangai
Edwards, William, Whakamara
Egmont Racing Club, Hawera
Forbes, J. E. and G. I , Normanby
Foy, Andrew H., Hawera
Geary Bros., Manutahi
Good, Alan, Hawera
Goodson, M. J., Waihi, Hawera
Greaves, H. P., Araraia, Hawera
Greaves, William J., Hawoia
Hammond, F. G., Motoroa, Waverley
Hicks, Robert, Waverley
Hunter, Moore (Estate of), Burnside, Hawera
Hurley, T., Hawera
Inkster, Gideon, Normanby
Lander, G. and J., Ohangai
Langford, Alexander, Hawera
Larcom, A. and S., Hawera
Larcom, G. G., Samani, Waverley
Lavery, T., Tokaora
Livingston, F., Rangitoto, Hawera
Livingston, Fred, Hawera
Livingston, H., Hawera
Lysaght, B. C, Ararata
Lysaght, B. C, Hawera
Lysaght, B. C, Hawera
Lysaght, U. T\, Normanby
Marsh, E. H., Hawera
Mathis, Joseph, Meremere
McCarten, D., Matapu
McKoy, H., and Co., Normanby
McLean, W. R., Hawera
Mills, Frederick, Tokaora
Moore, Mrs S. A., Hawera
Morrison, Joseph, Hawera
Morrison and Muir, Waverley
Nolan, R. H., Hawera
Ogle Bros., Hawera
Oughton, J. S , Okaiawa
Owen, T. W., Matemateaonga
Owen, T. W., Okare, Otakeho
Parker Bros., Whakamara
Pease, J. F., Mataura, Hawera
Peters, A. T., Matapu
Piper, A. A., Meremere
Pratt, John, Hawera
Pratt, S. M., Inglewood
RaUton and Nixon, Meremere
Rainie, C. F., Inaha
Reeve, Richard, Hawera
Roberts, W. J., Ararata, Hawera
Robertson, A. B., Ararata, Hawera
Robertson, William, Hawera
Scott, J. W., Whakamara
Seed, W. T., and Hurrell, G. W., Mangatoki
Sellers, J. H., Okaiawa
Short, John S. T., Okaiawa
Spratt, H., Hawera
Tarrant, C. C, Ararata, Hawera
Thompson, R., Hawera
Tonks, A. S., Hawera
Wallace, William, Meremere
Walsh, Thomas, Okaiawa
Washer, Charles, Inaha
Wilkie, F. W., Hawera
Williams, D. J., Meremere
Williams, William, Sea View, Meremere
Williams, Walter O , Hawera
Willis, D. J., Hawera
Willis, D. J., Hawera

194
88

3504
200

Nil
202
Nil
Nil
34
Nil
Nil
1712
928

1988
Nil

03
46

170 ■
20

325
182

1315
232
103

1100
738

2070
2415

202
817
461

30
425

1054
416

4570
1579

23
53

1153
934

1370
2631
1960
Nil
607

1577
13
16
67

715
23

733
Nil
294
132
35

2074
Nil
777

1572
Nil
805

1280
Nil
1967

50
Nil
1020
1774

83
403

71
6

25
510
250
310

2664
840

30
70
57

350
704
100

2200
1380

Hawera County—continued.
Wills and Duckworth, Hawera
Wills, A. T., Hawera
Winks, James, Hawera
Winks, T. A., Ararata, Hawera
Woods, C. G, Hawera
Young, N. C, Hawera

1221
920

1779
1770

20
43

1375
814

2190
1350
Nil
Nil80

1944
2265

900
1995
2433

083
56

123
54

383
325
1114
184
352

1306
145

2260
3560

305

WAIMATEiWEST COUNTY.
Barr, E. and J. M., Kaponga
Bridge, T. A., Manaia
Fraser, Kenneth, Otakeho
Gamlin, J. N., Kaupokonui
Hair, William, Manaia
Leslie, James, Kapuni
Stevenson, James P., Kapuni
Wells, W. F. P., Manaia
Young, W. S., Otakeho

13
35
90

384
124
20
117
91

97,397 183,512

Nil
36
30

260
339

13
163
115
100

874 1056

685
25

422
1105
530

4610
884

30
42

1027
1209

5506

1069
605

1880
30

530
100

27
911
595
127
36

2230
768
609

1517
200
376

PATEA COUNTV
(In Wanganui Subdivision).

Aiken, Mrs. J., Gowanlea, Waverley
Alexander, T. and G.. Waikaie, Waitotara
Alexander, T. and G., Waitotara
Allan, T. J., Whakamara
Allen, W. A., Alton
Annabell, J. R., Ngamatapouri
Annabell, J. R., Ngamatapouri
Asch, A. van, Ngamatapouri
Asch, G. van, Ngamatapouri
AbcIi, W. van, Kapara, Waitotara
Barnes, John, and Sons, Moeawatea,

Waverley
Barrow Bros., Waverley
Belmforth, Ellen, Manutahi
Belton, W. G., Ngutuwera
Blake, S., Kakaramea
Blanchard, George, Ngutuwera
Blennerhassett Bros., Ngamatapouri
Blennerhassett, John, Waverley
Blennerhassett, W., Orangimea
Bourke, E., Estate of (J. Lanier, manager),

Waverley
Bourke, J. T. and P. A., Whenuakura
Bowater and Caverhill, Waverley
Boyle, William, Patea
Bradley, J. (Est. of), Derry Farm, Waverley
Bremer, G. F., Crescent Falls, Patea
Bremer, L. G., Elmina, Whenuakura
Bremer, R. J., Waverley
Bremer, Robert, Waverley
Brewer, William, Waihau, Waitotara
Bridge, J. W., Glenkohi, Waverley
Broughton, G., Patea
Broughton, Paki, Patea
Broughton, Koto, Whenuakura
Brown, R. S., Mangamingi
Browne, P. J.,Taumatahi
Campbell, A. L., Moewatea
Campbell and Sons, Kohi, Waverley
Campbell, P. J. and C, Manutahi
Cave Bros., Hurleyville
Cave Bros., The Grange, Waverley
Chesswas, John, Kaimanuka
Coleman, William, Waverley
Coogan, Edward, Hurleyville
Coombe, J., Waitotara
Copeland, WUliam, Waverley
Cotter, John J., Ngutuwera
Craft, Thomas, Hurleyville
Curtice, W. F., Whenuakura
Dalton, James, Waverley
Daniell Bros., Waitotara
Daniell and Langdown, Kakara, Waitotara
Dassler, A. V., Waverley
Dassler Bros., Waverley
Davidson, Alexander, Whenuakura
Death, F. C, Whenuakura
Death, J. E., Patea
Death, Thomas, Whenuakura
Derrett, E., Pine Hill, Patea

2900
1570
3625

457

1110
1676
1680
5725

404

3489
850
840

4118
346
321

1315
1800
1385

58

120
1819
3204
1966

2725
3376
2194

56
586
320
714

1533
1800
5071

650

■ 3654
1000
662

2027
240

Nil
886

Nil
1450

12
1174

38
1716
2498

800
1320
430

6746
500
133
356
343

3640
730
348
253

1244
1487
1913
1127

50
988

1.837
Nil
Nil

52
118

2574
883

iN'il
117

1165
1924
900
894

1629
590

2000
5883

764
510

960
1932

23
54

1171
3500

30
458

51

414
3970

485
195

1955
1382
2371

946
50

702
1755
150

1912
91

124
2276

499
904

35

300
307

2825
234

22
50

199
436
710
108

1000
1845
1303
890

1250
84222
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